www.kuebler.com 13109/2009
Rotary Measuring Technology
Absolute encoders, Singleturn
- 40° + 85°
Temperature Shock/vibra-
tion resistant
-20 ... 60 °C
RoHS

rs
136 www.kuebler.com 12/2008
Order code: 08.7031.XXXX.XXXX
Type
Flange and hollow shaft/shaft
14 = Synchronous flange with
hollow shaft ø 12 mm
25 = Clamping flange with shaft ø 12 mm
26 = Clamping flange with shaft
ø 12 mm and mounted flange
adapter
Interface and supply voltage
1 = SSI with 5 V supply voltage
2 = SSI with 10 ... 30 V
supply voltage
3 = Parallel with 5 V
supply voltage
4 = Parallel with 10 ... 30 V
supply voltage
7 = 4 ... 20 mA with 5 V supply voltage
8 = 4 ... 20 mA with 10 ... 30 V
supply voltage
Options
2 = SET1) and V/R
32) = SET and Latch1)
42) = V/R 1) and Latch
Alarm output on request
1) With 14 bits parallel output
2) Not with SSI or current interface
Type of code and division
Gray/Binary
250, 3601), 500, 7201), 900,
10001), 1024 (10 Bit)1), 1250, 1440,
1800, 2000, 2500, 2880, 36001), 4000,
4096 (12 Bit)1), 5000, 7200,
8192 (13 Bit)1), 16384 (14 Bit)1)
BCD
250, 3601), 500, 7201), 900, 10001),
1024 (10 Bit)1), 1250, 1440, 1800, 2000
Others on request
1)Preferred divisions
use corresponding table
Type of connection
2 = radial cable (2 m PVC-Cable)
other cable lengths on
request